
EXAM_SYST

EM_DESC

STUDENT_ROLL_N

O

110132201 120004015042 20-GCN-455 MUSKAN

KHURSEE

D 

AHMED

CS24 134 MA24 083 PH24 131 PU24 039 387

110132204 120004015002 20-GCN-422
SAURAB

H

NARESH 

KUMAR
CS24 120 HI24 041

MA24 

035FT

PH24 

086FT
REP

110132205 120004015003 20-GCN-423
NIKHIL 

KUMAR

NARESH 

KUMAR
CS24 082 HI24 036

MA24 

033FT

PH24 

057FT
REP

110531801 120004015013 20-GCN-431
MANPRE

ET KAUR

RAM 

KUMAR
CS24 121 HI24 037

MA24 

054FT

PH24 

097FT
REP

201033003 120004015019 20-GCN-475
MEJAR 

SINGH

RAM 

SARAN

CS24 

090FT

HI24 

ABSF

MA24 

033FT

PH24 

ABSF
REP

201033006 120004015024 20-GCN-440
HARDEEP 

SINGH

BHUPIND

ER
0 0 0 0 ABSENT

201033007 120004015061 20-GCN-486
VISHU 

KUMAR

SANJAY 

KUMAR
CS24 121 HI24 037

MA24 

057FT

PH24 

104FT
REP

201033008 120004015038 20-GCN-452 RAJNI
BALBIR 

SINGH
CS24 154 MA24 085 PH24 149 SA24 048 436

201033009 120004015032 20-GCN-477
ESHA 

DEVI

CHAMAN 

LAL
CS24 136 HI24 037 MA24 076 PH24 124 373

201033012 120004015015 20-GCN-433
PRINCE 

SUDAN

PARVEE

N SUDAN

CS24 

123FT
HI24 035

MA24 

039FT

PH24 

085FT
REP

201033019 120004015066 20-GCN-488 SHIVANK

SURYA 

PRAKAS

H 

UPADHY

AY

CS24 159 MA24 101 PH24 150 SA24 048 458

201033020 120004015017 20-GCN-425
RITESH 

KUMAR

RAJINDE

R 

KUMAR

CS24 133 HI24 041 MA24 088
PH24 

105FT
REP

201033023 120004015021 20-GCN-437 GOURAV

NAREND

ER 

KUMAR

CS24 127 HI24 041
MA24 

049FT

PH24 

096FT
REP

201033024 120004015037 20-GCN-451
YASH 

SAINI

CHAMAN 

LAL

CS24 

041FP
HI24 038

MA24 

039F

PH24 

011F
REP

201033028 120004015035 20-GCN-449

SIMRANJ

EET 

KAUR

DALJEET 

SINGH
CS24 152 MA24 101 PH24 149 PU24 042 444

201033032 120004015031 20-GCN-446
ANUJ 

KUMAR

NIRMAL 

SINGH
CS24 126 HI24 043

MA24 

048FT

PH24 

089FT
REP

201033034 120004015058 20-GCN-484 SUMITA
SANT 

KUMAR
CS24 134 MA24 073

PH24 

117FT
PU24 041 REP

201033035 120004015047 20-GCN-459
SAHIL 

KUMAR
RAMPAL CS24 128 HI24 038 MA24 074 PH24 102 342

201033041 120004015049 20-GCN-461 TARUNA
NAR 

SINGH
CS24 140 MA24 079 PH24 105 PU24 039 363

201033043 120004015044 20-GCN-457

RAMAND

EEP 

SINGH

TERSEM 

SINGH

CS24 

097FT
HI24 040

MA24 

034FT

PH24 

085FT
REP

201033044 120004015018 20-GCN-474
JASLEEN 

KAUR

HARJEET 

SINGH
CS24 141 HI24 036 MA24 085 PH24 140 402

201033045 120004015060 20-GCN-485
ABHISHE

K
JAGMAL CS24 122

MA24 

046FT

PH24 

102FT
PU24 028 REP

201033046 120004015056 20-GCN-464
ANCHAL 

SHARMA

SUDESH 

KUMAR

CS24 

084FT

MA24 

032FT

PH24 

078FT
SA24 032 REP

201033048 120004015004 20-GCN-424 SHIVANI
SUBHAS

H CHAND
CS24 144 HI24 039

MA24 

052FT

PH24 

108FT
REP

201033049 120004015071 20-GCN-698
GURPREE

T

CHAMAN 

LAL
CS24 122 HI24 038

MA24 

057FT

PH24 

088FT
REP



201033050 120004015078 20-GCN-699 KAVITA
RAM 

DASS
CS24 132 HI24 042 MA24 081

PH24 

116FT
REP

201033051 120004015029 20-GCN-445
NEERU 

DEVI

RAM 

KUMAR
CS24 144 HI24 044 MA24 077 PH24 140 405

201033054 120004015039 20-GCN-453

SINGH 

SURBHIK

UMARI 

BRIJBI

BRIJBIHA

RI SINGH
CS24 152

MA24 

061FT
PH24 120 SA24 037 REP

201033058 120004015051 20-GCN-462 RICHA
SANJEEV 

KUMAR
CS24 150 MA24 080 PH24 131 PU24 035 396

201033059 120004015050 20-GCN-480
JASPREE

T SINGH

RAJINDE

R SINGH
CS24 145 MA24 074

PH24 

106FT
PU24 037 REP

201033062 120004015057 20-GCN-465
ASHU 

SHARMA

BHUSHA

N 

SHARMA

CS24 129
MA24 

039FT

PH24 

085FT
SA24 043 REP

201033063 120004015045 20-GCN-458
MEHAK 

SHARMA

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

CS24 132 MA24 080 PH24 123 SA24 044 379

201033065 120004015020 20-GCN-436 MANVI
BALVIND

ER SINGH
CS24 156 HI24 040 MA24 107 PH24 149 452

201033067 120004015041 20-GCN-454 KOMAL
PARMOD 

KUMAR
CS24 155 MA24 096 PH24 150 SA24 045 446

201033069 120004015064 20-GCN-468 RITUKA
KARNAIL 

SINGH

CS24 

099FT
HI24 040

MA24 

034FT

PH24 

083FT
REP

201033070 120004015067 20-GCN-469
LOVEPRE

ET SINGH

BALDEV 

SINGH
CS24 119

MA24 

037FT

PH24 

094FT
PU24 039 REP

201033071 120004015074 20-GCN-755 MUSKAN
RAJESH 

KUMAR
CS24 123

MA24 

043FT

PH24 

103FT
SA24 046 REP

201033075 120004015040 20-GCN-478 CHETAN
ANIL 

KUMAR
CS24 101 HI24 032

MA24 

035FT

PH24 

086FT
REP

110132202 120004015010 20-GCN-428 MUSKAN
MADAN 

MOHAN
CH24 142 MA24 136 PH24 175 PU24 038 491

110132203 120004015016 20-GCN-434 PALAK
JITENDE

R SINGH
CH24 103 HI24 043 MA24 075 PH24 132 353

201033002 120004015080 20-GCN-483
VIVEK 

SAINI

RAVINDE

R 

KUMAR

CH24 115 HI24 043
MA24 

060FT
PH24 137 REP

201033004 120004015036 20-GCN-450
TAMANN

A

JOGINDE

R LAL
CH24 130 HI24 046 MA24 102 PH24 131 409

201033005 120004015046 20-GCN-479 KOMAL VEDPAL CH24 132 MA24 080 PH24 146 PU24 036 394

201033010 120004015052 20-GCN-481 HARSH
SUKHDE

V SINGH
CH24 098 HI24 028

MA24 

042FT

PH24 

065FT
REP

201033013 120004015073 20-GCN-749 SWATI
SUSHIL 

KUMAR

CH24 

085FT
HI24 042

MA24 

049FT

PH24 

094FT
REP

201033016 120004015034 20-GCN-448
MOHIT 

KUMAR

SANT 

LAL
CH24 117 HI24 043 MA24 095 PH24 143 398

201033017 120004015054 20-GCN-482 RITIKA
RAJEEV 

KUMAR
CH24 117 HI24 037 MA24 080 PH24 131 365

201033018 120004015011 20-GCN-429

HIMANI 

AGGARW

AL

VINOD 

KUMAR
CH24 110 MA24 091 PH24 155 SA24 048 404

201033021 120004015023 20-GCN-439
BHARGA

V

JASWIND

ER
CH24 108 MA24 105 PH24 129 PU24 036 378

201033022 120004015022 20-GCN-438 HARDEEP
RAJESH 

KUMAR

CH24 

077FT
HI24 037

MA24 

038FT

PH24 

085FT
REP

201033025 120004015028 20-GCN-444
KARAN 

SHARMA

LOKESH 

KUMAR

CH24 

077FT
HI24 037

MA24 

060FT

PH24 

095FT
REP



201033026 120004015077 20-GCN-491
BHUPIND

ER SINGH

SULTAN 

SINGH
0 0 0 0 ABSENT

201033027 120004015014 20-GCN-432
KAJAL 

DEVI
JAI PAL CH24 117 HI24 046 MA24 095 PH24 137 395

201033030 120004015006 20-GCN-473 AYUSHI

GULSHA

N 

KUMAR

CH24 127 HI24 045 MA24 107 PH24 161 440

201033031 120004015055 20-GCN-718
PRIYANK

A YADAV

S P S 

YADAV
CH24 101

MA24 

060FT

PH24 

108FT
SA24 048 REP

201033033 120004015001 20-GCN-421 DEEPALI
KRISHAN 

KUMAR
CH24 114 MA24 083 PH24 150 SA24 047 394

201033037 120004015063 20-GCN-467
MOHIT 

PAL

BALWIN

DER 

SINGH

CH24 096 HI24 038
MA24 

064FT

PH24 

098FT
REP

201033038 120004015027 20-GCN-443
ABHISHE

K

SURINDE

R 

KUMAR

CH24 105 HI24 044 MA24 080
PH24 

109FT
REP

201033039 120004015007 20-GCN-426 AASTHA
RAKESH 

KUMAR
CH24 126 MA24 104 PH24 160 SA24 048 438

201033040 120004015012 20-GCN-430
SANJANA 

WALIA

NARINDE

R 

KUMAR

CH24 119 HI24 042 MA24 087 PH24 133 381

201033047 120004015033 20-GCN-447
LAKSHA

Y

PARDEEP 

KUMAR

CH24 

074FT
HI24 028

MA24 

032FT

PH24 

094FT
REP

201033052 120004015025 20-GCN-441
ANCHAL 

RANI

CHETAN 

DASS
CH24 124 HI24 044 MA24 072 PH24 154 394

201033053 120004015005 20-GCN-425
DEEPIKA 

RANI
SUKHBIR CH24 104 HI24 039 MA24 072

PH24 

116FT
REP

201033055 120004015068 20-GCN-470
VISHAL 

KUMAR

UJAGER 

SINGH

CH24 

083FT
HI24 039

MA24 

034FT

PH24 

101FT
REP

201033056 120004015076 20-GCN-472 PREETI
CHARAN 

DASS

CH24 

063FT

MA24 

041FT

PH24 

090FT
PU24 033 REP

201033057 120004015075 20-GCN-471
VISHAL 

KUMAR

RAVINDE

R 

KUMAR

CH24 101
MA24 

049FT

PH24 

123FT
PU24 034 REP

201033060 120004015008 20-GCN-427
MAMTA 

YADAV

GANGA 

DEV 

YADAV

CH24 124
MA24 

059FT
PH24 151 SA24 046 REP

201033061 120004015026 20-GCN-442

YUVANS

H 

KUMAR

PREM 

SINGH
CH24 112 HI24 041

MA24 

053FT

PH24 

111FT
REP

201033066 120004015065 20-GCN-487
ANJALI 

DHIMAN

SUBHAS

H CHAND
CH24 142 HI24 040 MA24 097 PH24 161 440

201033072 120004015043 20-GCN-456 PARUL
KARANP

AL
CH24 137 MA24 075 PH24 153 SA24 045 410

201033073 120004015070 20-GCN-489
KUNAL 

SAINI

DEVI 

CHAND
CH24 105 HI24 040

MA24 

033FT

PH24 

088FT
REP

201033074 120004015048 20-GCN-460
KHUSHI 

SHARMA

SANJEEV 

KUMAR
CH24 128

MA24 

052FT
PH24 140 PU24 040 REP

201033076 120004015030 20-GCN-476

AMAN 

KUMAR 

YADAV

SANJAY 

YADAV
CH24 132 HI24 043 MA24 073 PH24 152 400

201033077 120004015062 20-GCN-466
ABHINAV 

SINGH

KARNAIL 

SINGH
CH24 096 HI24 041

MA24 

047FT

PH24 

110FT
REP


